
JET LIGHTING

DESCRIPTION 

Project:

Fixture Type:

Location:

Contact/Phone:

LED Security Light

Feature

Listings

ETL Listed
DLC Qualified

JET LIGHTING
www.jet-lighting.com

Optical grade PC cover, good light transmission, anti-aging, and difficult to 
damage.
Aluminum alloy shell with high-thermal conductivity good heat dissipation, 
vacuum clean spray, corrosion resistance, and no paint stripping.
Three-dimensional rotation, large rotation angle, adjust conveniently
Light emitting protection design, not affected by weather.
Sensor angle is adjustable, long sensing distance, and high sensitivity

Model No. WattageVoltage LumenCCT
3000 K

5000 K

3000 K

5000 K

120V

120V

120V

120V

1900JT2-SECURITY-BR-3K 20W

1900JT2-SECURITY-WH-3K 20W

1900JT2-SECURITY-BR-5K 20W

1900JT2-SECURITY-WH-5K 20W

PERFORMANCE DATA

JT2-SECURITY

Dimensions
14.6" x 7.9" x 6"

14.6" x 7.9" x 6"

14.6" x 7.9" x 6"

14.6" x 7.9" x 6"

Beam Angle
100°

100°

100°

100°

Frequency
50/60 Hz

50/60 Hz

50/60 Hz

50/60 Hz

CRI
>80

>80

>80

>80

Finish
White

Bronze

White

Bronze




