JET LIGHTING®

Project:

Fixture Type:

Location:

Contact/Phone:

DESCRIPTION

Feature

- Optical grade PC cover, good light transmission, anti-aging, and difficult to damage.
- Aluminum alloy shell with high-thermal conductivity good heat dissipation, vacuum clean spray, corrosion resistance, and no paint stripping.
- Three-dimensional rotation, large rotation angle, adjust conveniently
- \bullet Light emitting protection design, not affected by weather.
- \bullet Sensor angle is adjustable, long sensing distance, and high sensitivity

Listings

- ETL Listed
- DLC Qualified



JT2-SECURITY

LED Security Light









PERFORMANCE DATA

Model No.	Voltage	ССТ	Wattage	Lumen	Finish	Dimensions	Beam Angle	Frequency	CRI
JT2-SECURITY-BR-3K	120V	3000 K	20W	1900	White	14.6" x 7.9" x 6"	100°	50/60 Hz	>80
JT2-SECURITY-WH-3K	120V	5000 K	20W	1900	Bronze	14.6" x 7.9" x 6"	100°	50/60 Hz	>80
JT2-SECURITY-BR-5K	120V	3000 K	20W	1900	White	14.6" x 7.9" x 6"	100°	50/60 Hz	>80
JT2-SECURITY-WH-5K	120V	5000 K	20W	1900	Bronze	14.6" x 7.9" x 6"	100°	50/60 Hz	>80